
GOA TOURISM DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LTD., 
Paryatan Bhavan, 3rd  Floor, Patto, Panaji-Goa.403001 

Ph: (0832)2437132/2437728 Fax: 2437433 
Website: www.goa-tourism.com  E-mail:mdgtdc@gmail.com 

_____________________________________________________________________________ 
BRIEF TENDER NOTICE 

(E-TENDERING MODE ONLY) 
 

No. GTDC tourism services /2015-16/1789         Date:  11. 08.2015 
 
REQUEST FOR PROPOSAL FOR INTRODUCTION OF NEW TOURISM SERVICES IN GOA- 

Phase VII 

With the objective of providing new tourist attractions to the people (tourists and locals), 
and unlocking the commercial value of Goa’s Tourism potential, the GTDC invites 
applications from eligible firms/individuals as per the terms and conditions described in 
the tender document, for Design, Development, Upgrading, Financing, Managing, 
Marketing, Operating and Maintaining new tourism products and Project Facilities in Goa, 
as per details enclosed in the tender document. The Project Facilities and Services (New 
Tourism Services) to be offered in the seventh phase are; 

1) Giant Wheel  
2) Floating Restaurant. 
3) Inflatable Land based Adventure Activity Park. 

The following fees are applicable for each above services separately.  
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD)  :Rs.1,00,000/-  
The tender document fee   : Rs 4,000/-  
The tender processing fee   : Rs.1,500/- 
 
The last date for requesting the tender document is 11.09.2015 upto 03.30 pm and the last 
date of the online issue of the tender documents is 11.09.2015 upto 5 pm. The date for pre-
bid conference and submission of RFP will be informed later. For detailed Tender Notice 
and for participation in e-tender please visit our e-tender website 
www.tenderwizard.com/goa. Tender notice is also available on www.goa-tourism.com for 
reference.   

 
 

Sd/- 
     MANAGING DIRECTOR  


